FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

ADDRESS.

12-07-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

11.13.W

101543014

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
X New	X Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
	Effective Date Month Day Year		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	inici gei		
<u> </u>	Change of Name		
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name Dove Medical, Inc.	06212000		
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association		
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Virginia			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Precision Dynamics Corporation			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 13880 Del Sur Street			
Address (line 2)			
(7 atill) CC3 INDM	Galifornia 91340-3490		
Address (line 3) San Fernando	State/Country Zip Code		
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an			
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California			
FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY		
	Course Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document an authorized the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington DEMARK

REEL: 002189 FRAME: 0613

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Page 1	arty only.	
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 949 718-1120			
Name	Thomas P. Mahoney		
Address (line 1)	366 San Miguel Drive		
Address (line 2)	Suite 312		
Address (line 3)	Newport Beach, California 92660		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# 1	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers to the Registration Number (S) Registration Number (S)	nber(s)	
ITA	2121415 2121415		
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1		
	1 D		
Fee Amour		<u> </u>	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)			
Deposit Account Number:			
Authorization to charge auditional lees.			
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any			
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as			

Thomas P. Mahoney

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 002189 FRAME: 0614

JUN-19-00 10:14 Fram: SANGERS, SARRET, ROLDMAN. et. al.

2101032435

T-288 P.02/82 Job-082

AREMONMENT.

WHERRAS, Dove Medical, Inc. (DOVE) is a Virginia construction with a principal business address of 301 Anderson Avenue, Rockville, Maryland. 20550, and is the paper of all right, title, and insures is and to the following tendement new registered in the United States Petent and Trademark Office:

on No.

HEALWHOLE

des application of the person of the service of the

WHEREAS, Frankcian Dynamics Corposation (PDC), a corposation having a juinalizat place of husiness on 13880 Del Sur Street, San Fernande, California 91340-1490, is desirous of sequining the shove-litted registered trademark;

NOW THEREFORK, in consideration of the state of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) in band-paid, and other much and valuable manifestation, the reseipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the said DOVE, by these presents hereby analyse to PDC, its successors and analyse, the entire sight, this and interest in the United States in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and said registration for the trademark, and the right to sue for past infringements thereof.

Externed as The War Box

this Di states of Dong, 2008.

DOVE MEDICAL, INC.

planed it as a flow set of his

Mr Commission Expires:

<u>GRASH</u>

MGNIMOENT - Pres 1 of 1

Received May-8:-2538 \$3:17pm

Pres-1 848 718 1138

TO-SAMPEN BARRET GOLDH

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002189 FRAME: 0615

RECORDED: 11/13/2000